Stop ID
7000
7001
6350
3149
3147
5666
5017
5013
5012
5011
5010
5025
5021
5019
5016
5027
5639
5640
5641
5642
5117
5116
5115
4366
4365
1001
5161
4578
4583
4587
4591
4594
4598
4600
4602
4604
4645
4648
4649
4030
5668
6668
6188
3146
3148
6350
7000

Stop Name

3967 Commerce Center

3419 Commerce

3025 Commerce Center

2785 Commerce WB
Commerce at Gilchrist WB
Hellertown and Commerce NB
Main at Freemansburg Bridge NB
Main at Monroe NB

Main at Washington NB
Washington at Chestnut WB
Washington at Freemansburg WB
Pembroke at Clearfield WB
Pembroke at Roosevelt WB
Pembroke at Marvine
Pembroke at Bethlehem WB
Pembroke at Jennings WB
Pembroke at Minsi Trail WB
Pembroke at Fernwood
Pembroke at Wood WB
Pembroke at EIm WB

Goepp at Linden WB

Goepp at High WB

Goepp at Center WB

New at Union SB

New at North

BTC - Bethlehem Transportation Center
New at Church

4th at New EB

4th at Taylor EB

4th at Filmore EB

4th at Buchanan EB

4th at Hayes EB

4th at Hill EB

4th at Hobart EB

4th at Edward EB

4th at William EB

Lynn at 8th

Argus at Lynn

Argus at Lynfield

6th at Lynn

4th at Lynn EB

4th at Emery EB

Hellertown at Shimersville SB
Commerce at Gilchrist EB
2785 Commerce EB

3025 Commerce Center

3967 Commerce Center

Latitude Longitude
40.611814 -75.309755
40.608816.-75.3166467
40.607912 -75.32417019
40.607450:¢-75.3305355
40.604149 -75.336064
40.604222 -75.340867
40.623198 -75.335126
40.626203 -75.335027
40.629211 -75.335238
40.62955 -75.338682
40.629732 -75.341853
40.629599 -75.344205
40.629341 -75.348219
40.629198 -75.350599
40.628949 -75.354436
40.628744 -75.357647
40.628482 -75.360973
40.627844 -75.362976
40.627135 -75.365048
40.626317 -75.367331
40.626149 -75.370293
40.626195 -75.372958
40.626246 -75.375115
40.625237 -75.378441
40.623755 -75.378506
40.623094 -75.380611
40.617917 -75.379965
40.610407 -75.378173
40.610491 -75.374585
40.610576 -75.371743
40.610655 -75.369005
40.610738 -75.365868
40.610954 -75.362668
40.611184 -75.359416
40.611323 -75.357356
40.611474 -75.354942
40.608924 -75.349315
40.607432 -75.349099
40.609174 -75.347606
40.609968 -75.349202
40.611895(-75.34893973
40.611773 -75.345143
40.609458 -75.339961
40.603675 -75.338475
40.607273 -75.330471
40.607912 -75.32417019
40.611814 -75.309755



