Stop ID	Stop Name	Latitude Longitude	Timepoint
7000	3967 Commerce Center	40.611814 -75.309755	Υ
7001	3419 Commerce	40.608816:-75.3166467	
6350	3025 Commerce Center	40.607912 -75.32417019	Υ
3149	2785 Commerce WB	40.607450{-75.3305355	
3147	Commerce at Gilchrist WB	40.604149 -75.336064	
5666	Hellertown and Commerce NB	40.604222 -75.340867	Υ
5017	Main at Freemansburg Bridge NB	40.623198 -75.335126	
5013	Main at Monroe NB	40.626203 -75.335027	
5012	Main at Washington NB	40.629211 -75.335238	
5011	Washington at Chestnut WB	40.62955 -75.338682	
5010	Washington at Freemansburg WB	40.629732 -75.341853	
5025	Pembroke at Clearfield WB	40.629599 -75.344205	Υ
5021	Pembroke at Roosevelt WB	40.629341 -75.348219	
5019	Pembroke at Marvine	40.629198 -75.350599	
5016	Pembroke at Bethlehem WB	40.628949 -75.354436	
5027	Pembroke at Jennings WB	40.628744 -75.357647	
5639	Pembroke at Minsi Trail WB	40.628482 -75.360973	Υ
5640	Pembroke at Fernwood	40.627844 -75.362976	
5641	Pembroke at Wood WB	40.627135 -75.365048	
5642	Pembroke at Elm WB	40.626317 -75.367331	
5117	Goepp at Linden WB	40.626149 -75.370293	
5116	Goepp at High WB	40.626195 -75.372958	
5115	Goepp at Center WB	40.626246 -75.375115	
4366	New at Union SB	40.625237 -75.378441	
4365	New at North	40.623755 -75.378506	
1001	BTC - Bethlehem Transportation Center	40.623094 -75.380611	Υ
5161	New at Church	40.617917 -75.379965	
4578	4th at New EB	40.610407 -75.378173	Υ
4583	4th at Taylor EB	40.610491 -75.374585	
4587	4th at Filmore EB	40.610576 -75.371743	
4591	4th at Buchanan EB	40.610655 -75.369005	
4594	4th at Hayes EB	40.610738 -75.365868	
4598	4th at Hill EB	40.610954 -75.362668	
4600	4th at Hobart EB	40.611184 -75.359416	
4602	4th at Edward EB	40.611323 -75.357356	
4604	4th at William EB	40.611474 -75.354942	
4645	Lynn at 8th	40.608924 -75.349315	
4648	Argus at Lynn	40.607432 -75.349099	
4649	Argus at Lynfield	40.609174 -75.347606	
4030	6th at Lynn	40.609968 -75.349202	Υ
5668	4th at Lynn EB	40.611895(-75.34893973	
6668	4th at Emery EB	40.611773 -75.345143	
6188	Hellertown at Shimersville SB	40.609458 -75.339961	
3146	Commerce at Gilchrist EB	40.603675 -75.338475	
3148	2785 Commerce EB	40.607273 -75.330471	
6350	3025 Commerce Center	40.607912 -75.32417019	
7000	3967 Commerce Center	40.611814 -75.309755	Υ